
Reed Coach Directory AD Ryan Sims Rfsims@washoeschools.net

FALL NAME EMAIL
Football Garrett Hughes garrett.hughes@washoeschools.net

Girls Soccer Carlos Rivera reedgirlssoccer1@gmail.com

Boys Soccer Claire Potichkin cpotichkin@washoeschools.net

Girls Cross-Country Jessica Eichstedt jeichstedt@washoeschools.net

Boys Cross-Country Alex Rhode alexander.rhode@washoeschools.net

Girls Tennis Jane Mueller muellerplanet@gmail.com

Boys Tennis Nate Moore nmoore@swirecc.com

Girls Volleyball Lindsay Barreras reedhsvolleyball@gmail.com

Girls Golf Danielle Fleiner dfleiner@washoeschools.net

Cheer Scott Benton reedraiderscheer@gmail.com

Dance Scott Benton reedraiderscheer@gmail.com

Band Ron Eichstedt rfeichstedt@washoeschools.net

Special Olympics Tara Madden tmadden@washoeschools.net

WINTER
Girls Basketball Joe Vega coachjvega@gmail.com

Boys Basketball John Franklin reedboysbasketball24@gmail.com

Skiing Thomas Boughner tboughner@washoeschools.net

Boys Wrestling Dan Barraza dan.r.barraza@gmail.com

Girls Wrestling Michael Klapp mklapp@washoeschools.com

Rifle Patrick Prell pprell@washoeschools.net

Bowling Vacant Position Vacant Position

SPRING
Softball Jon Wunder Jonwunder@gmail.com

Baseball Levi Matherly Lmatherly@washoeschools.net

Track and Field Ryan Cotter reedtrackandfield@gmail.com

Boys Golf Danielle Fleiner dfleiner@washoeschools.net

Swim & Dive Meghen Olimski meghen.olimski@washoeschools.net

Lacrosse George Magula george.magula@washoeschools.net
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